

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.30047 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.12.2021	<u>DVSS,J</u> Sri Shaik Karimullah, learned Standing Counsel for Wakf Board, states that affidavit is not served on him. Post on 22.12.2021 in the motion list. Learned counsel for the petitioners is directed to serve the affidavit. <u>DVSS,J</u> GR	

--	--	--	--