

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.30047 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	03.11.2025	<u>BKM,J</u> Print the name of the present Standing Counsel for the 5th respondent and Mr. Mohammed Gayasuddin is not the present Standing Counsel. Hence, delete his name. List on 17.11.2025. <u>BKM,J</u> NNN	