

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.30047 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
17.	18.06.2026	<u>VN, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> This application is filed to implead the proposed Petitioners as Petitioner Nos.6 and 7 to the Writ Petition as well as to the miscellaneous applications filed along with the Writ Petition being the L.Rs of the deceased Petitioner No.1. Having heard the learned counsel for the Petitioners and in view of the facts and circumstances of the case, this application is ordered accordingly. The Registry is directed to make necessary changes to the cause title of the Writ Petition and to the miscellaneous applications. _____ VN, J <u>W.P.No.30047 of 2021</u> At the request of the learned counsel for the Petitioners to get instructions in the matter, post this case on 02.07.2026. _____ VN, J IS	